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All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi 
Centre for Community Medicine 

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR M.B.B.S - IV SEMESTER 
Session: January to June, 2015 

 
Day Time Venue 
Mon 2-3 & 3-5 p.m. LT-1 
Mon 2-5 p.m. CCM 
Fri 12-1 p.m. LT-3 

IV Semester 
 

 
Date Day Time Classific. Venue Subject Faculty 

02.01.15 Fri 12-1 Lecture LT-3 Introduction to nutrition and 
nutritional problems in India 

Dr. C. S. Pandav 

05.01.15 Mon 2-3 Lecture LT-1 Introduction to maternal and 
child health 

Dr. Shashi Kant 

05.01.15 Mon 3-5 Practical LT-1 Introduction to Family Health 
Advisory Services (FHAS) and 
approaching families in the 
community 

FHAS faculty 

09.01.15 Fri 12-1 Lecture LT-3 Measurement of nutritional 
status in the community 

Dr. Kiran 
Goswami 

12.01.15 Mon 2-3 Lecture LT-1 IEC and health education 
strategies 

Dr. Anil Goswami 

12.01.15 Mon 3-5 Practical LT-1 FHAS Exercise – 1 briefing FHAS faculty 

16.01.15 Fri 12-1 Lecture LT-3 Nutritional requirement and 
sources 

Dr. Kapil Yadav 

19.01.15 Mon 2-5 Practical CCM FHAS field visit-allotment of 
families 

FHAS Team 

23.01.15 Fri 12-1 Lecture LT-3 Protein energy malnutrition, 
growth monitoring and 
promotion 

Dr. Kapil Yadav 

30.01.15 Fri 12-1 Lecture LT-3 Breast feeding and weaning, 
baby friendly hospitals, breast 
feeding promotion 

Dr. Kapil Yadav 

02.02.15 Mon 2-5 Lecture CCM FHAS Exercise - 1 field visit  FHAS Team 

06.02.15 Fri 12-1 Lecture LT-3 Infant and child mortality Dr. Kiran 
Goswami 

09.02.15 Mon 2-3 Lecture LT-1 Nutritional programmes in India Dr. Kapil Yadav 

09.02.15 Mon 3-5 Practical CCM FHAS Exercise – 2 briefing FHAS faculty 

13.02.15 Fri 12-1 Lecture LT-3 Food habits, customs related to 
pregnancy, child birth and 
lactation 

Dr. Y. S. Kusuma 

16.02.15 Mon 2-5 Practical CCM FHAS Exercise – 2 field visit FHAS Team 

20.02.15 Fri 12-1 Lecture LT-3 Food hygiene, food adulteration 
and food poisoning 

Dr. Kapil Yadav 
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23.02.15 Mon 2-3 Lecture LT-1 High risk strategy and risk 
factors in pregnancy and child 
birth 

Dr. Shashi Kant 

23.02.15 Mon 3-5 Practical LT-1 FHAS Exercise – 3 briefing FHAS faculty 

27.02.15 Fri 12-1 Lecture LT-3 Balanced diet Dr.  Kapil Yadav 

02.03.15 Mon 2-5 Practical LT-1 FHAS Data Entry FHAS Team 

16.03.15 Mon 2-5 Practical CCM FHAS Exercise – 3 field visit FHAS Team 

20.03.15 Fri 12-1 Lecture LT-3 Planning and evaluation of 
health education programmes 

Dr. Anil Goswami 

23.03.15 Mon 2-3 Lecture LT-1 Healthcare of special groups: 
adolescents and school children 

Dr. Sanjay Rai 

23.03.15 Mon 3-5 Practical LT-1 FHAS Exercise – 4 briefing FHAS faculty 

27.03.15 Fri 12-1 Lecture LT-3 Cross-sectional studies Dr. Puneet Misra 

30.03.15 Mon 2-5 Practical CCM FHAS Exercise -4 field visit FHAS Team 

06.04.15 Mon 2-3 Lecture LT-1 Intervention trials in the 
community 

Dr. Puneet Misra 

06.04.15 Mon 3-5 Practical LT-1 FHAS Exercise – 5 briefing FHAS faculty 

10.04.15 Fri 12-1 Lecture LT-3 Screening methods Dr. Sanjeev Gupta 

13.04.15 Mon 2-5 Practical CCM FHAS Exercise -5 field visit FHAS Team 

17.04.15 Fri 12-1 Lecture LT-3 Causation and association Dr. Puneet Misra 

20.04.15 Mon 2-3 Lecture LT-1 Cohort and case-control studies Dr. Shashi Kant 

20.04.15 Mon 3-5 Practical LT-1 FHAS Data Entry FHAS Team 

24.04.15 Fri 12-1 Lecture LT-3 Healthcare for the elderly Dr. Anil Goswami 

27.04.15 Mon 2-5 Lecture LT-1 FHAS Data Entry FHAS Team 

 
IV Mid-Semester Examinations: 5th March to 15th March, 2015 
 

IV End-Semester Examinations: 5th May to 15th May, 2015 
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All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi 
Centre for Community Medicine 

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR M.B.B.S - VI SEMESTER 
Session: January to June, 2015 

 
 

DAY TIME VENUE 
Wednesday 8-9 a.m. LT- 3 
Wednesday 2-4 p.m. LT -3 

VI Semester 
 

Date Day Time Classifi. Subject Faculty 
07.01.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Dynamics of disease transmission and 

control 
Dr. Sumit 
Malhotra 

07.01.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Herd immunity, active and passive 
immunity 
National immunization schedule 
Adverse events following immunization 

Dr. Puneet Misra 

14.01.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Cold chain Dr. Sanjay Rai 
14.01.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Disinfections, disinfectants, disposal of 

infective material, concurrent and 
terminal disinfection 

Dr. Partha Haldar 

21.01.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Health services organization Dr. Ravneet Kaur 
21.01.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Epidemiology of tuberculosis and 

control programme 
Dr. Sanjeev Gupta 

28.01.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Epidemiology of diphtheria and 
pertussis and control programme 

Dr. Sumit 
Malhotra 

28.01.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Introduction to management: planning, 
management and evaluation 

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta 

04.02.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture National health policy: concepts of 
healthcare, primary healthcare 

Dr. Ravneet Kaur 

04.02.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Epidemiology of leprosy and control 
programme 

Dr. Puneet Misra 

11.02.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Functions of primary health centre: 
healthcare team training and supervision

Dr. Partha Haldar 

11.02.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Epidemiology of filariasis and control 
programme 

Dr. Puneet Misra 

18.02.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Voluntary agencies and international 
health agencies 

Dr. Anil Goswami 

18.02.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Epidemiology of malaria and control 
programme 
 

Dr. Kiran 
Goswami 
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25.02.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Epidemiology of tetanus, tetanus 
neonatarum and control programme 

Dr. Sanjay Rai 

25.02.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Human resources management Dr. Sanjeev Gupta 
04.03.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Epidemiology of poliomyelitis and 

control programme 
Dr. Sanjay Rai 

04.03.15 Wed 2-4 p.m  Lecture Materials management Dr. Sumit 
Malhotra 

11.03.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Epidemiology of kala-azar and control 
programme 

Dr. Sumit 
Malhotra 

11.03.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Epidemiology of viral hepatitis and 
control 

Dr. Kapil Yadav  

18.03.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Epidemiology of typhoid and control Dr. N. Baridalyne 
18.03.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Epidemiology of diarrhoeal diseases 

and control programme 
Dr. K. Anand 

25.03.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Epidemiology of measles, mumps, 
rubella and control 

Dr. Ravneet Kaur 

25.03.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Epidemiology of re-emerging diseases: 
plague, yellow fever, influenza, 
meningococcal meningitis 

Dr. Partha Haldar 

01.04.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Epidemiology of rabies and control Dr. K. Anand 
01.04.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Epidemiology of re-emerging diseases: 

dengue, Japanese encephalitis, KFD 
Dr. Kiran 
Goswami 

08.04.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Epidemiology of sexually transmitted 
diseases including AIDS 

Dr. N. Baridalyne 

08.04.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture National AIDS Control Programme Dr. K. Anand 
15.04.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Epidemiology of chicken pox and 

control; Small pox eradication 
Dr. N. Baridalyne 

15.04.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Epidemiology of helminthic and 
protozoal infections and control (hook 
worm, round work, amoebiasis, guinea 
worm) 

Dr. Ravneet Kaur 

22.04.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Surveillance: active, passive, sentinel 
and international  health regulations 

Dr. N. Baridalyne 

22.04.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Epidemiology and control of swine flu, 
bird flu 

Dr. Shashi Kant 

29.04.15 Wed 8-9 a.m Lecture Vector control measures and insecticide 
resistance 

Dr. Sumit 
Malhotra 

29.04.15 Wed 2-4 p.m Lecture Epidemiology and control of obesity Dr. Partha Haldar 
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All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi 
Centre for Community Medicine 

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR M.B.B.S - VIII SEMESTER 
Session: January to June, 2015 

 
Day Time Venue 
Friday 4-5 p.m. LT-2 

 
VIII Semester 
 

Date Day Time Classifi
c. 

Subject Faculty 

02.01.15 Fri 4–5 p.m. Lecture Demographic and epidemiological 
transition in India 

Dr. Shashi Kant 

09.01.15 Fri 4–5 p.m. Lecture Epidemiology and control of blindness 
and NPCB 

Dr. Sanjeev 
Gupta & Dr. 
Praveen Vashist 

16.01.15 Fri 4–5 p.m. Lecture Epidemiology and control of cancers 
with special reference to cancer of 
cervix and breast cancer, tobacco related 
cancers, lung cancer, head and neck 
cancer and NCCP 

Dr. Kiran 
Goswami & 
Dr. Atul Sharma 

23.01.15 Fri 4–5 p.m. Lecture Epidemiology and control of iodine 
deficiency disorders 

Dr. C. S. Pandav 

30.01.15 Fri 4–5 p.m. Lecture Epidemiology and control of accidents 
and injuries 

Dr. Baridalyne N 

06.02.15 Fri 4–5 p.m. Lecture Epidemiology and control of 
cardiovascular diseases 

Dr. K. Anand &  
Dr. N. K. Vikram 

13.02.15 Fri 4–5 p.m. Lecture Epidemiology and control of diabetes 
mellitus 

Dr. Nikhil 
Tandon & Dr. 
Puneet Misra 

20.02.15 Fri 4–5 p.m. Lecture Disaster management Dr. Shakti Gupta 
& Dr. Sanjay Rai 

 
  


